3 95000678 Supply & Installation of Main 
Supply Cable Wire

995469 L B Nagar
- 
Hyderaba
d

1 Nos. 650.00 IGST-18% 117.00 650.00

4 95000678 Rectification of Rat Bite Works 995469 L B Nagar
- 
Hyderaba
d

1 Nos. 850.00 IGST-18% 153.00 850.00

Sub Total 9,550.00
GST 1,719.00

Total (INR) ₹ 11,269.00
Amount in Words:- Eleven thousand two hundred sixty-nine and zero paisa only

General Terms and Conditions:

• GST and taxes would be levied as applicable.
• TDS shall be applied as per Income Tax Act, 1961

• Any disputes or litigation arising out of or in connection with this order shall be subject to exclusive jurisdiction of Pune, Maharashtra only.